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257 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 442 Bilkis Aktar aktarbilkis18@gmail.com BA Sem-2

258 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 442 Bilkis Aktar aktarbilkis18@gmail.com BA Sem-2

259 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 455 Dibhyani Chhetri dibhyanichhetri2580@gmail.com BA Sem-2

260 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 248 Himasri Das himasridas83@gmail.com BA Sem-2

261 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 350 Hrishita Lahkar hrishitalahkar3312@gmail.com BA Sem-2

262 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 158 Jasaswi Das dashitesh334@gmail.com BA Sem-2

263 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 657 Juri Mudoi jurimudoi2@gmail.com BA Sem-2

264 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 411 Leeza Kachari kocharileeza@gmail.com BA Sem-2

265 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 566 Meghashree Hazarika meghashreehazarika@gmail.com BA Sem-2

266 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 219 Naina Chamuah chamuahnaina@gmail.com BA Sem-2

267 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 60 Nasa Rahman nasarahman27@gmail.com BA Sem-2

268 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 203 Niharika Verma vermaniharika366@gmail.com BA Sem-2

269 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 159 Pahi Das pahidas0502@gmail.com BA Sem-2

270 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 191 Palakshi Medhi palakshimedhi2@gmail.com BA Sem-2

271 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 182 Parli S Kashyap parliskashyap0@gmail.com BA Sem-2

272 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 692 Prerona Dihingia preronadihingia@gmail.com BA Sem-2

273 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 425 Rimjim Taye tayerimjim@gmail.com BA Sem-2

274 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 334 Shrutimala Das shrutimaladas50@gmail.com BA Sem-2

275 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 631 Sneha Das snehadas278@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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276 History Dr. Malabika Das 375 Antariksha Sarma antarikhasarmah@gmail.com BA Sem-2

277 History Dr. Malabika Das 622 Autara Bhattacharjee Antara14bhatt@gmail.com BA Sem-2

278 History Dr. Malabika Das 435 Bhramori Priyam bhramoripriyam@gmail. Com BA Sem-2

279 History Dr. Malabika Das 13 Dhritisha Talukdar Dritishatalukdar1303@gmail.com BA Sem-2

280 History Dr. Malabika Das 324 Dipika Baishya Dipikabaishya363@gmail.com BA Sem-2

281 History Dr. Malabika Das 59 Dolismita Barman Dolismitabarman721@g.mail.com BA Sem-2

282 History Dr. Malabika Das 696 Garima Brahma garimabrahma@gmail.com BA Sem-2

283 History Dr. Malabika Das 246 Gaslang Sri Daimary Guslangsridaimary123@gmail.com BA Sem-2

284 History Dr. Malabika Das 274 H. Bisanti Singh Bisantisingh789@gmail.com BA Sem-2

285 History Dr. Malabika Das 235 Himadri Das Dashimadri233@gmai com BA Sem-2

286 History Dr. Malabika Das 226 Jadida Kayanaat Jadidakayanaat28@gmail.com BA Sem-2

287 History Dr. Malabika Das 693 Jupitora Borah Jupitoraborah2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

288 History Dr. Malabika Das 210 Kakoli Goswami Kakoligoswami345@gmail.com BA Sem-2

289 History Dr. Malabika Das 546 Nasreen Ahmed nasreenahmed@gmail.com BA Sem-2

290 History Dr. Malabika Das 265 Priyanka Daimari Priyankadaimari890@gmail.com BA Sem-2

291 History Dr. Malabika Das 242 Salori Pareek Pareeksalori317@gmail.com BA Sem-2

292 History Dr. Malabika Das 380 Sonia Chetia Phukan phukansonia@gmail.com BA Sem-2

293 History Dr. Malabika Das 428 Trishna Devii trishnachetry@g.mail.com BA Sem-2

294 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 161 Chayanika Das justchaya25@gmail.com BA Sem-2

295 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 676 Dikshi Das dikshibitu@gmail.com BA Sem-2

296 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 312 Dipannita Ghosh dipannita2020ghosh@gmail.com BA Sem-2

297 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 267 Iter Ori iterori10@gmail.com BA Sem-2

298 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 113 Jonmoni Das djonmoni03@gmail.com BA Sem-2

299 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 340 Lhinghatnei Haolai Lhinghatneihaolai@gmail.com BA Sem-2

300 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 412 Monjila Pegu monjilapegu47@gmail.com BA Sem-2

301 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 185 Muhini Das muhinidas1128@gmail.com BA Sem-2

302 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 570 Nabanita Das nabanitadas938@gmail.com BA Sem-2

303 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 561 Nikita Sinha Sinhaniki1234@gmail.com BA Sem-2

304 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 667 Nishita Das nishitadas004@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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305 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 451 Rasida Khatoon rshi61542@gmail.com BA Sem-2

306 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 579 Ritika Chetry Ritikachetry972@gmail.com BA Sem-2

307 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 631 Sneha Das Snehadas278@gmail.com BA Sem-2

308 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 421 Suity Roy Suityroy32@gmail.com BA Sem-2

309 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 261 Sweata Hatibaruah sweatahatibaruah2@gmail.com BA Sem-2

310 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 305 Usha Rani Roy Usharaniroy393@gmail.com BA Sem-2

311 History Dr. Runjun Barman 486 Aditi Sah aditisah0208@gmail.com BA Sem-2

312 History Dr. Runjun Barman 205 Begracy Saikia begracysaikia@gmail.com BA Sem-2

313 History Dr. Runjun Barman 419 Bisaksha Singha Kaushik Bishakshakaushik1730@gmail.com BA Sem-2

314 History Dr. Runjun Barman 489 Dallyshree Rabha rdallyshree@gmail.com BA Sem-2

315 History Dr. Runjun Barman 259 Dibyashree Saikia Dibyashreesaikia2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

316 History Dr. Runjun Barman 89 Dikshita Baruah Dikshitabaruah22@gmail.com BA Sem-2

317 History Dr. Runjun Barman 212 Dipanita Das Dipanita2003yoyo@gmail.com BA Sem-2

318 History Dr. Runjun Barman 308 Disha Deka Dishadeka63@gmail.com BA Sem-2

319 History Dr. Runjun Barman 364 Diya Olemyan Olemyand2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

320 History Dr. Runjun Barman 249 Jayashree Phukan naangjayashreephukan@gmail.com BA Sem-2

321 History Dr. Runjun Barman 218 Jeba Anjum Ali Jebaanjum1582@gmail.com BA Sem-2

322 History Dr. Runjun Barman 379 Jenetry Boro Jenetryboro2@gmail.com BA Sem-2

323 History Dr. Runjun Barman 595 Jesse Phoitsong jessephoitsong@gmail.com BA Sem-2

324 History Dr. Runjun Barman 165 Pinaz Hussain Pinazhussain2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

325 History Dr. Runjun Barman 209 Pratiksha Bora pratikshabora@gmail.com BA Sem-2

326 History Dr. Runjun Barman 168 Puja Talukdar urstrulypooja@gmail.com BA Sem-2

327 History Dr. Runjun Barman 328 Simantika Mili Simantikamili@gmail .com BA Sem-2

328 History Dr. Runjun Barman 580 Simran Das simrankashyap@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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